Q6

" PARTS sHOW
A B C
@ s || (1

Casters x5 Five-star tripod x 1 Aerobar x 1

Q6 Series Assembly Instruction

Chassis x 1 Armrest x 1 Backrest x 1

EA (D 0 I

Headrest x 1 M10*34 X 4 M8*25 x 4

S m

M8 x 4 M6*20 x 2 M5 x 1




PP INSTALLATION STEPS NG

STEP 1 A\ STEP 3




